Came Farms

SUMMARY

Commercial Soybean - Grain

White West - 1

White West - 1 Saline

155,640.001b

10.91%

2,594.00 bu

Landowner Yield Report = Granular

14.54bu /ac

1,037.60bu

1,556.40bu

Oct 24, 2018 Soybean Harvesting Commercial Soybean - Grain

White Farms, LLC

Details
10/24/2018 06:46 pm
10/24/2018 06:46 pm
10/24/2018 06:32 pm
10/24/2018 06:32 pm
10/24/2018 06:02 pm
10/24/2018 06:02 pm

October 25, 2018

40.00% 100.00%

Cargill-Landowner - Soybeans
Cargill-CFl - Soybeans
Cargill-CFl - Soybeans
Cargill-Landowner - Soybeans
Cargill-Landowner - Soybeans
Cargill-CFI - Soybeans

155,640.001b

--lb
38,640.001b
57,500.001b

59,500.001b

10.91%

10.80%
10.80%
10.90%
10.90%
11.00%
11.00%

2,594.00 bu

257.60bu
386.40bu
575.00bu
383.33bu
396.67 bu
595.00bu

14.54bu /ac

1,037.60bu

20081493
20081493
20081485
20081485
20081463
20081463

1,556.40bu

Page 1l of 1



