Came Farms



SUMMARY							
CROP	OWNERSHIP AREA	TRANSFER QTY.	AVG. MOISTURE	FINAL QTY.	LANDOWNER YIELD	LANDOWNER SHARE	LESSEE SHARE
Commercial Soybean - Grain	71.37 ac	155,640.00 lb	10.91%	2,594.00 bu	14.54 bu /ac	1,037.60bu	1,556.40bu

White \	White West - 1													
White West - 1 Saline														
Oct 24, 20	18 Soybean Harvesting Cor	mmercial Soybean - Grain												
LANDOWNER		CROP SHARE% OWNERSHIP%	OWNERSHIP AREA	TRANSFER QTY.	AVG. MOISTURE	FINAL QTY.	LANDOWNER YIELD	LANDOWNER SHARE	LESSEE SHARE					
White Farr	ns, LLC	40.00% 100.00%	71.37 ac	155,640.00 lb	10.91%	2,594.00 bu	14.54 bu /ac	1,037.60 bu	1,556.40 b					
Details	DATE (CDT)	DESTINATION		TRANSFER QTY.	MOISTURE	FINAL QTY.		TICKET NO.						
	10/24/2018 06:46 pm	Cargill-Landowner - Soybeans		lb	10.80%	257.60 bu		20081493						
	10/24/2018 06:46 pm	Cargill-CFI - Soybeans		38,640.00 lb	10.80%	386.40 bu		20081493						
	10/24/2018 06:32 pm	Cargill-CFI - Soybeans		57,500.00 lb	10.90%	575.00 bu		20081485						
	10/24/2018 06:32 pm	Cargill-Landowner - Soybeans		lb	10.90%	383.33 bu		20081485						
	10/24/2018 06:02 pm	Cargill-Landowner - Soybeans		lb	11.00%	396.67 bu		20081463						
	10/24/2018 06:02 pm	Cargill-CFI - Soybeans		59,500.00 lb	11.00%	595.00 bu		20081463						

October 25, 2018 Page 1 of 1